
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Webber #4

Start 8-15-19
6 soil 6 Finish 8-19-19

30 clay/gravel 36
203 shale 239
40 lime 279
19 shale 298
42 lime 340
67 shale 407
101 lime 508 Set 40’ 7” w/5sxs                                         

Ran 1087.3’ of  2 ⅞                          
cemented to the surface 
135sxs

31 shale 539
130 lime 669
171 shale 840
33 lime 873
53 shale 926
32 lime 958
17 shale 975
10 lime 985
8 shale 993
7 lime 1000
5 shale 1005
4 lime 1009
7 shale 1016
7 bkn sand 1023 good show

12 oil sand 1035 good show
3 dk sand 1038

16 shale 1054
6 sand 1060 show

32 shale 1092 T.D
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